
Amy Russo
Agency Representative
(781) 351-1043
amy.russo@fnf.com

Natalie Robb, Esq.
VP, State Counsel
(617) 502-4277
natalie.robb@fnf.com

Megan Kemp, Esq. 
AVP, Underwriting Counsel
(617) 502-4266
megan.kemp@fnf.com

James Bodurtha, Esq.
Senior Underwriting Counsel
(413) 209-3130
james.bodurtha@fnf.com

Sara Ann Supple, Esq.
VP, MA State Manager
(617) 308-5362
sara.supple@fnf.com

Kimberly Whitworth, Esq.
AVP, Underwriting Counsel
(617) 502-4264
kimberly.whitworth@fnf.com

Nancy Brady
Agency Representative
(413) 313-4694
nancy.brady@fnf.com

Donald Brown
AVP, Underwriter
(617) 790-2135
donald.brown@fnf.com

Brian Spillane, Esq.
Underwriting Counsel
(617) 790-2117
brian.spillane@fnf.com

Natalie Robb, Esq.
VP, State Counsel
(617) 502-4277
natalie.robb@fnf.com

Stephen Leecock, Esq.
Underwriting Counsel
(413) 209-3131
stephen.leecock@fnf.com

Kristen Costello
VP, Agency Representative
(617) 817-0676
kristen.costello@fnf.com

Donna Truex, Esq.
Commercial Underwriting
Counsel
(617) 790-2137
donna.truex@fnf.com

Kevin Creedon, Esq.
VP, Senior Underwriting
Counsel
(617) 502-4261
kcreedon@fnf.com

Jay Melkonian, Esq.
VP, Senior Underwriting
Counsel
(617) 502-4267
jay.melkonian@fnf.com

J. Patrick Walsh, Esq.
VP, Regional Counsel
(617) 790-2111
patrick.walsh@fnf.com

Terence Nolan, Esq.
VP, Underwriting Counsel
(508) 509-7303
tnolan@fnf.com

Strength. Service. Expertise.

Christine Griffin, Esq.
Commercial Underwriting
Counsel
(617) 790-2131
christine.griffin@fnf.com

Jacquelyn Medeiros
AVP, Agency Representative
(781) 710-3537
jacquelyn.medeiros@fnf.com
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Lisa Hemeon
Agency Representative
Sr. Title Production Specialist
(781) 864-6418
lisa.hemeon@fnf.com
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Gil Kairu

Deborah Bayha
AVP, Paralegal 
(617) 502-4268
deborah.bayha@fnf.com

Eduardo Abreu

Christine Johnson
Legal Assistant
(617) 502-4279
christine.johnson@fnf.com

Back Title Requests

Kristi Kaufman, Esq.
Strategic Growth Director
(781) 706-2425
kristi.kaufman@fnf.com

Administrative Support

Meghan Girard
Marketing Coordinator
(857) 443-8377
meghan.girard@fnf.com

CPL Requests
bostonagency@fnf.com

Tech Support
gilbert.kairu@fnf.com

Devon Buczkowski
Administrative Office Assistant
(617) 790-2128

Christine Berryman
Legal Assistant
(617) 502-4270
christine.berryman@fnf.com

Marisol Gonzalez
Agency Contract Coordinator
(617) 790-2143
marisol.gonzalez@fnf.com

Indemnification Requests
devon.buczkowski@fnf.com

Franca Higgins
Administrative Assistant
(617) 502-4276
franca.higgins@fnf.com

Strength. Service. Expertise.

 Our Team

Agency Support
(617) 790-2141
gilbert.kairu@fnf.com

bostonagency@fnf.com

bostonagency@fnf.com

Premium Coordinator
(617) 790-2126
eduardo.abreu@fnf.com devon.buczkowski@fnf.com

Debra Krauth
Escrow Manager
(617) 790-2110
debra.krauth@fnf.com

Legal Support

Strategic Growth

Additional Contacts

Administrative Support

https://nationalagency.fnf.com/MA
https://nationalagency.fnf.com/MA
mailto:deborah.bayha@fnf.com
mailto:deborah.bayha@fnf.com
mailto:christine.johnson@fnf.com
mailto:christine.johnson@fnf.com
mailto:bostonbacktitle@fnf.com
mailto:meghan.girard@fnf.com
mailto:meghan.girard@fnf.com
mailto:bostoncpl@fnf.com
mailto:bostoncpl@fnf.com
mailto:gilbert.kairu@fnf.com
mailto:gilbert.kairu@fnf.com
mailto:devon.buczkowski@fnf.com
mailto:christine.berryman@fnf.com
mailto:christine.berryman@fnf.com
mailto:marisol.gonzalez@fnf.com
mailto:marisol.gonzalez@fnf.com
mailto:devon.buczkowski@fnf.com
mailto:devon.buczkowski@fnf.com
mailto:franca.higgins@fnf.com
mailto:franca.higgins@fnf.com
mailto:gilbert.kairu@fnf.com
mailto:gilbert.kairu@fnf.com
mailto:bostonbacktitle@fnf.com
mailto:eduardo.abreu@fnf.com
mailto:eduardo.abreu@fnf.com
mailto:devon.buczkowski@fnf.com
mailto:debra.krauth@fnf.com
mailto:debra.krauth@fnf.com

